Catalog #: Project:
Date: Type:Prepared By:
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2021 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/7 Rev. 12/06/21
SPEC.2036.A.0320
LifeStyle Medium (XDLM)
Outdoor Decorative Area Light

Fixture Weight lbs (kg) 36 (16.3)
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance Photometrics Dimensions
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2021 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/7 Rev. 12/06/21
SPEC.2036.A.0320
Type:
Lifestyle Medium - XDLM
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
Prefix Shade Distribution
Light
Source Lumen Package Color Temp Voltage Finish
XDLM - LifeStyle
Medium
A - Angle
B - Bell
2 - Type 2
3 - Type 3
5 - Type 5
FT - Type 4 (Forward Throw)
LED VLW - 5,000 lms
LW - 8,000 lms
SS - 12,000 lms
HO - 18,000 lms
VHO - 25,000 lms
Custom Lumen Packages1
CW - 5,000K CCT
NW - 4,000K CCT
WW - 3,000K CCT
UE - Universal Voltage (120 - 277V)
347-480 - High Voltage (347-480V)
BLK - Black
BRZ - Bronze
WHT - White
GPT - Graphite
GMG - Gun Metal Grey
MSV - Metallic Silver
PLP - Platinum Plus
SVG - Satin Verde Green
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:  XDLM   B   3   LED   SS   NW   UE   BLK   CH   S   PCI120
Mounting Style2,3 Mounting Configuration2,3 Controls Options
CH - Classic Hook
SA4 - Side Arm Mount for 4” O.D. Round Poles4
SA5 - Side Arm Mount for 5” O.D. Round Poles4
S - Single
D180 - Double @ 180°
D90 - Double @ 90°5
T90 - Triple @ 90°5
TN120 - Triple @ 120°5
Q90 - Quad5
W - Wall Mount
IMSBT1 - Integral Bluetooth™ Motion and Photocell Sensor max 8-24’ mounting height 6
IMSBT2 - Integral Bluetooth™ Motion and Photocell Sensor max 25-40’ mounting height 6
ALBCS1 - AirLink Blue Wireless Motion & Photo Sensor Controller (8-24’ MH)
ALBCS2 - AirLink Blue Wireless Motion & Photo Sensor Controller (25-40’ MH)
IL - Integral Louver Shield
Accessory Ordering Information FOOTNOTES:
1.	Custom lumen and wattage packages available, consult factory. Values are within industry standard tolerances but not DLC
listed.
2.	When ordering a multiple configuration (D180, etc.) order one fixture/bracket configuration per pole - i.e. order one XDLMB
3 LED SS CW UE BLK CH D180 PCI120 to receive two fixtures and one CH D180 bracket (see drawing on this page). See
STEEL ROUND POLES and ALUMINUM ROUND POLES data sheets for pole ordering information.
3.	See Lifestyle Bracket ordering chart for Mounting Style/Configurations availability.
4.	B3 drilling pattern required.
5.	For use with SA4 and SA5 mounting styles only.
6.	IMSBT is field configurable via the LSI app that can be downloaded from your smartphone’s native app store. Consult
Factory for 347-480V.
7.	Fusing must be located in the hand hole of pole.
Description Order Number
Single Fusing (120V) FK1207
Single Fusing (277V) FK2777
Double Fusing (480V) DFK4807
Double Fusing (347V) DFK3477
Fixture Shown With Integral Louver Fixture Shown With Integral Sensor
IL IMSBT/ALBSC
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2021 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.